
10

S

H

T

A220

RTU
12

4
H-100

4
H-100

ANNOTATION SYMBOL LEGEND

A-8"ø
250

8"ø

24x12

THERMOSTAT OR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

HUMIDISTAT

SWITCH

KEYED NOTE SYMBOL

VAV TERMINAL UNIT MARK

AIR DEVICE MARK - NECK SIZE
AIRFLOW

ROUND DUCT SIZE

RECTANGULAR DUCT SIZE

CONNECT TO EXISTING
EQUIPMENT PLAN MARK

SECTION SYMBOL

DETAIL SYMBOL

AIR DEVICE AND DUCT ACCESS. LEGEND

SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER (HARD CONNECTION)

RETURN OR EXH. GRILLE (HARD CONNECTION)

RETURN AIR GRILLE

RUNOUT AND DAMPER

SIDEWALL DIFFUSER

SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER WITH FLEXIBLE

SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER (HARD CONNECTION)

RETURN OR EXH. GRILLE (HARD CONNECTION)

14X14 TRANSFER OPENING IN WALL

TRANSFER OPENING IN WALL

OUTDOOR UNITODU
PC PLUMBING CONTRACTOR

PRESSURE DROPPD
PAINT GRIP GALVANIZED STEELPGGS

PP POLYPROPYLENE
PARTS PER MILLIONPPM

PRESS. PRESSURE
PRESSURE REGULATING VALVEPRV

PS PRESSURE SENSOR
POLY VINYL CHLORIDEPVC

PVCGS PVC COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
RETURN AIRRA

REFRIG.
RECT

RC ROOM CRITERIA LEVEL
RECTANGULAR
REFRIGERANT

MATT FACED FIBERGLASSMFF

A AMPS

HVAC ABBREVIATION LEGEND

ROOF MOUNTED CENTRIFUGAL FAN
RETURN OR RELIEF FAN

RMC
RF

SQUARESQ

LEAVING WET BULB TEMPERATURELWB

HEATING HOT WATERHW

FLOW SWITCH
FEED WATER
NATURAL GASG

FW
FS

SWEAT CONNECTION
SOLVENT WELD
THERMOSTATT

SWLD
SW

CONDENSER WATER PUMPCWP
CONDENSER WATERCW

CU COPPER

CHILLED WATER PUMPCHP

CHILLED WATER SUPPLYCHWS
CHILLED WATER RETURNCHWR

CUBIC FEET PER MINUTECFM

MANUAL DAMPERMD
MINIMUM CIRCUIT AMPSMCA
MECHANICAL CONTRACTORMC

1000 BTUHMBH
MATERIALMAT.
MOTORIZEDM
LEAVING WATER TEMPERATURELWT

LOUVERLVR
LOW PRESSURE STEAMLPS
LIQUID PROPANELP
LEAVING DRY BULB TEMPERATURELDB
LEAVING AIR TEMPERATURELAT
INLINE CENTRIFUGAL FANILC
HOT WATER SUPPLYHWS
HOT WATER RETURNHWR
HOT WATER PUMPHWP
HOT WATER BOILERHWB

HEATING/VENTILATING UNITHV
HUMIDITY SENSORHS

HIGH PRESSURE STEAMHPS
HORSE POWERHP
HOT GAS (REFRIGERANT)HG
HEAT FUSIONHF
HEATING CONTRACTORHC
HUMIDIFIER (HUMIDITY)H
GALVANIZED STEELGS
GROOVED PIPEGRV
GALLONS PER MINUTEGPM
GALLONS PER HOURGPH
GENERAL CONTRACTORGC
GALVANIZEDGALV

GA GAGE (GAUGE)

DRAIND

TC TOTAL CAPACITY

DB DECIBELS

TEMP. TEMPERATURE

DCW DOMESTIC COLD WATER

TH THICKNESS

DDC DIRECT DIGITAL CONTROLS

THRD THREADED

DHW DOMESTIC HOT WATER

TOD TOP OF DUCT

DMPR DAMPER

TOJ TOP OF JOIST

DS DUCT SILENCER (SOUND ATTENUATOR)

TOS TOP OF STEEL

DT DUAL TEMPERATURE

TS TEMPERATURE SENSOR

DTP DUAL TEMPERATURE PUMP

T/S PIPE TYPE OR SCHEDULE

DTR DUAL TEMPERATURE RETURN

UBC UPBLAST CENTRIFUGAL FAN

DTS DUAL TEMPERATURE SUPPLY

UC FLEXIBLE UNICELLULAR

E-AL EMBOSSED ALUMINUM

UH UNIT HEATER

EAT ENTERING AIR TEMPERATURE

UV UNIT VENTILATOR

EC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
EDB ENTERING DRY BULB TEMPERATURE
EF EXHAUST FAN
EH ELECTRIC HEATER

V VOLTS

EWB ENTERING WET BULB TEMPERATURE

VAV VARIABLE AIR FLOW

EWT ENTERING WATER TEMPERATURE

VC VENTILATING CONTRACTOR

EXH EXHAUST

WCS WROUGHT CARBON STEEL

F FURNACE

WCU WROUGHT COPPER

FCU FANCOIL UNIT

WLD WELDED CONNECTION

FD FIRE DAMPER

WMP WALL MOUNTED PROPELLER FAN

FFJ FOIL FACED JACKET

WPD WATER PRESSURE DROP

FG FIBERGLASS

WT WEIGHT (OR DENSITY)

FGB FIBERGLASS BOARD INSULATION
FGW FIBERGLASS WRAP
FLA FULL LOAD AMPS
FLG FLANGE

FLGD FLANGED
FMG FOAM GLASS
FPM FEET PER MINUTE
FPP FAN POWERED PARALLEL VAV
FPS FAN POWERED SERIES VAV

STAINLESS STEELSS

COOLING TOWERCT

SHUT OFF VALVE TERMINALSO

CARBON STEELCS

SUPPLY FANSF

CONDENSATE RETURN PIPECRP

SCREWED (THREADED)SCR

STEAM CONDENSATE RETURNCR

SCHEDULESCH

CHLORINATED PVCCPVC

SENSIBLE CAPACITYSC

CONCRETECONC.

SUPPLY AIRSA

CEILING MOUNTED CENTRIFUGAL FANCMC

SWITCHS

CENTERLINE OF PIPECLP

RELIEF VALVERV

CENTERLINECL
CAST IRONCI

ROOF TOP UNITRTU
ROOF MOUNTED PROPELLER FANRMP

CHILLED WATERCHW

REFRIGERANT LIQUIDRL

CHILLERCH

CUBIC FEETCF
CALCIUM CARBONATE POWDERCCP
CALCIUM SILICATE INSULATIONCAL
CORRUGATED ALUMINUMC-AL
BRAZEDBR
BOTTOM OF PIPEBOP
BOTTOM OF DUCTBOD
BRAKE HORSE POWERBHP
BACKDRAFT DAMPERBDD
BUILDING AUTOMATION SYSTEMBAS
STEAM BOILERB

ON CENTERO.C.

ALL SERVICE INSULATION JACKETASJ

OPPOSED BLADE DAMPEROBD

AIR PRESSURE DROPAPD

OUTSIDE AIROA

ALUMINUMALUM

NOISE CRITERIA LEVELNC

ABOVE FINISHED FLOORAFF

MAKE UP AIRMUA

ACR COPPER REFRIG PIPEACR

MALLEABLE IRONMI

AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNITACC

HEAT RECLAIM WATERHRC

PIPE SYMBOL LEGEND

FEED WATER PIPEFW

CR

FUEL OIL RETURN PIPE

NATURAL GAS PIPE

FUEL OIL SUPPLY PIPE

VENT PIPE

LPS

MPS

RL

RS

RHG

FOR

LPG

FOS

DTS

DTR

DHW

CHWS

CHWR

HWS

HWR

DCW

CWR

CWS

G

V

HPS

DUAL TEMPERATURE SUPPLY PIPE

DUAL TEMPERATURE RETURN PIPE

HEATING HOT WATER SUPPLY PIPE

HEATING HOT WATER RETURN PIPE

CONDENSATE RETURN PIPE

CONDENSER WATER RETURN PIPE

CONDENSER WATER SUPPLY PIPE

LOW PRESSURE STEAM PIPE

MEDIUM PRESSURE STEAM PIPE

REFRIGERANT LIQUID PIPE

REFRIGERANT SUCTION PIPE

REFRIGERANT HOT GAS PIPE

LIQUID PROPANE GAS PIPE

DOMESTIC HOT WATER PIPE

CHILLED WATER SUPPLY PIPE

DOMESTIC COLD WATER PIPE

CHILLED WATER RETURN PIPE

HIGH PRESSURE STEAM PIPE

30-240
deg. F

UNION

TEE DOWN

PIPE UP

PIPE DOWN

CAPPED PIPE

TEE UP

BALL VALVE

BUTTERFLY VALVE

GAS SHUT-OFF VALVE

CALIBRATED BALANCE VALVE

PRESSURE REGULATING VAVLE

GATE VAVLE

GLOBE VALVE

STRAINER

BLIND FLANGE

PIPE BREAK (FOR CLARITY)

STRAINER WITH BLOW DOWN VALVE

MOTORIZED 2-WAY VALVEM

M

MOTORIZED 3-WAY VALVE

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE

0-100
psig PRESSURE

GAGE THERMOMETER

M

RETURN OR EXHAUST AIR DUCT DOWN

DUCTWORK SYMBOL LEGEND

FIREDAMPER

MOTORIZED DAMPER

MANUAL BALANCING DAMPER

SUPPLY AIR DUCT OFFSET

RETURN AIR DUCT OFFSET

OUTSIDE AIR DUCT OFFSET

RETURN OR EXHAUST AIR DUCT UP

OUTSIDE AIR DUCT DOWN

SUPPLY AIR DUCT DOWN

OUTSIDE AIR DUCT UP

SUPPLY AIR DUCT UP

RECTANGULAR BRANCH TAKEOFF

RECTANGULAR DUCT TERMINATION

ROUND DUCT TERMINATION

ROUND WYE

ROUND ELBOW

ROUND OFFSET

ROUND DUCT DOWN

ROUND DUCT UP

RADIUS RECTANGULAR ELBOW

STANDARD RECTANGULAR ELBOW

RECTANGULAR TRANSITION

RECTANGULAR TO ROUND TRANSITION

A-24x12
250
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PLAN
MARK SERVICE

ELECTRICAL
MFR MODEL TYPE CFM ESP WHEEL

SIZE DRIVE SONES
HP V/PH WATTS

APPROX.
ROOF

OPENING
NOTES

FAN SCHEDULE MARK NO: EF

EF-1 GENERAL EXHAUST GREENHECK GB PRV - DOWNBLAST 930 0.5" 9" BELT 12.0 1/4 120/1 - 14.5"x14.5" -

SYMBOL TYPE MFR

AIR DEVICE SCHEDULE

GENERAL NOTES:

A EGGCRATE RETURN GRILLE TITUS

NOTES

A LAY-IN AIR DEVICES SHALL BE DESIGNED TO INSTALL INTO A 24"x24"  CEILING SYSTEM
B REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR ALTERNATE MANUFACTURERS
C PROVIDE AUXILIARY MOUNTING FRAME FOR DEVICES INSTALLED WITHIN GYPSUM, PLASTER, TILE OR OTHER SIMILAR

SURFACE
D UNLESS OTHERWISE DESIGNATED ON PLANS, SUPPLY DIFFUSERS SHALL BE 4-WAY DIRECTIONAL DISCHARGE.

MODEL

50R

MOUNTING

SURFACE

FINISH MATERIAL

STEEL OPP. BLADE DAMPER

ACCESSORIES

HVAC DESIGN CRITERIA

GENERAL DESIGN INFORMATION
BUILDING LOCATION:
LATITUDE:
LONGITUDE:
ELEVATION:

MORAINE, OHIO
39°49' N
84°12' W
738 FT

OUTDOOR DESIGN INFORMATION
SUMMER DRY BULB:
SUMMER WET BULB:
WINTER DRY BULB:

90.3°F  (ASHRAE 0.4%)
73.6°F  (ASHRAE 0.4%)
0.6°F    (ASHRAE 99.6%)

INDOOR DESIGN INFORMATION
INDOOR SUMMER DRY BULB:
INDOOR SUMMER RELATIVE HUMIDITY:
INDOOR WINTER DRY BULB:
INDOOR WINTER RELATIVE HUMIDITY:

75°F
50%
70°F
AMBIENT

B EGGCRATE RETURN GRILLE TITUS 50R STEEL OPP. BLADE DAMPER

C

D

PLAQUE FACE DIFFUSER TITUS OMNI SURFACE WHITE STEELE

F

G

VFD

NO

LAY-IN

-

PLAQUE FACE DIFFUSER TITUS OMNI LAY-IN WHITE STEEL -

SPIRAL DUCT SUPPLY GRILLE TITUS S300FL LAY-IN CLEAR ANODIZED ALUM. ADJ. AIR SCOOP

DUCT SYSTEM SHAPE
LINERPRESS.

CLASS
W.G.

MATERIAL
THK. TYPE D

NOTES

DUCTWORK CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

GENERAL NOTES:
A

B

EF-1 EXHAUST RND -1" GS - - -

2

SEAL
CLASS

A

LEAKAGE
CLASS

6/3

INSULATION

THK. TYPE D

1.5" FGW -

JACKET

FFJ

SCHEDULE NOTES:
1

2

3

4

ABBREVIATIONS:
AIFD
ALUM
ABA
ASJ
CS
D
DWIR
ETPS
FB
FFJ
FGW
FPW
GS
GSSP
IFD
MFF
PFL
PGGS
PVCGS
RECT
RND
SS
TH
UFD

ACOUSTICAL INSULATED FLEX-DUCT
ALUMINUM
ADHESIVE BACKED ALUMINUM
ALL SERVICE JACKET
CARBON STEEL
DENSITY (PCF)
DOUBLEWALL INSULATED ROUND
EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE
FIBERGLASS BOARD
FOIL FACED JACKET
FIBERGLASS WRAP
FIRE WRAP
GALVANIZED STEEL
GALVANIZED STEEL SPIRAL PIPE
INSULATED FLEXIBLE DUCT
MATT FACED FIBERGLASS
PREFORMED LINER
PAINTGRIP GALVANIZED STEEL
PVC COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
RECTANGULAR
ROUND
STAINLESS STEEL
THICKNESS
UNISULATED FLEXIBLE DUCT

ALL INTERIOR CONCEALED SUPPLY AND RETURN
DUCTWORK NOT SPECIFICALLY LISTED ABOVE
SHALL BE INSULATED WITH 1.5" FIBERGLASS WRAP
WITH FOIL FACED JACKET.

ALL PAINTING BY GENERAL CONTRACTOR.

DUCTWORK WITHIN 15 FT OF ROOFTOP UNIT SHALL
BE INTERNALLY LINED.

ROUND RUNOUTS TO AIR DEVICES SHALL BE
EXTERNALLY INSULATED.

EXPOSED DOUBLEWALL ROUND DUCT SHALL HAVE
1" INTERNAL INSULATION. PROVIDE PAINT-GRIP
FINISH. DUCT SHALL BE PRIMED PAINTED. FINAL
PAINT BY GENERAL CONTRACTOR.

PROVIDE INSULATION FOR DUCTWORK WITHIN 10' FT
OF AUTOMATIC DAMPER.

RTU-1 & 2 RETURN

RTU-1 & 2 SUPPLY UPSTREAM OF VAV BOX

RTU-1 & 2 SUPPLY DOWNSTREAM OF VAV BOX

RECT

RECT

RECT

-1" GS 1" PFL -B 12/3 1.5" FGW - FFJ

+2" GS 1" PFL -B 12/3

+2" GS - - -B 12/3 - - - -

1.5" FGW - FFJ

1

RTU-3 RETURN RECT -1" GS 1" PFL -B 12/3 - - - - 1

RTU-3 SUPPLY RND +2" DWIR - - -B 12/3 - - - -

RTU-3 SUPPLY RECT +2" GS - - -B 12/3 1.5" FGW - FFJ

1

1

3

4

SUPPLY AIR DEVICE RUNOUT RND +1" IFD - - -- - - - - -

EGGCRATE RETURN GRILLE TITUS 50R SURFACE STEEL -

EGGCRATE RETURN GRILLE TITUS 50R STEEL -LAY-IN

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

LOUVERED RETURN GRILLE TITUS 350RL SURFACE WHITE STEEL -H

NOTES:
1 AIR DEVICE SHALL BE PAINTED TO MATCH DUCTWORK.

1

PLAN
MARK TYPE

HOT WATER REHEAT COIL
INLET
SIZE
(IN)

MODEL
MAX HTG.

MIN.
CLG.
MIN.

MBH GPM RUNOUT
SIZE

VALVE
CV

NOTES

VAV TERMINAL BOX  SCHEDULE

AC9-01 VVR 12 DESV 1750 875 265 110.5 7.4 1.25" -

AIRFLOW

1

GENERAL NOTES:
A MAX AIR PRESSURE DROP THROUGH BOX AND COIL: 0.60" WG
B ENTERING AIR TEMPERATURE: 55°F, ENTERING WATER TEMPERATURE: 140°F
C CONTROL VALVE CV BASED UPON 7 PSI MAX DROP

AC9-10 8 750 375 115

1

1

1

1DESVVVR

NOTES:
1 TERMINAL UNIT IS REPLACING AN EXISTING UNIT. EXISTING REHEAT VALVE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE

RECONNECTED TO NEW REHEAT COIL. NEW COIL PERFORMANCE BASED UPON EXISTING ASBUILT
DRAWINGS.

AC9-02

AC9-03

AC9-04

AC9-05

AC9-06

AC9-07

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

AC9-08

AC9-09

VVR

VVR

16 DESV 2760 415 1380 136.5 9.1 1.25" -

12 DESV 1650 825 250 54 3.6 1" 2.0

14 DESV 1930 1930 290 125.0 8.3 1.25" -

8 DESV 1110 555 170 36 2.4 0.75" 1.4

12 DESV 1170 585 180 38 2.5 0.75" 1.4

12 DESV 1390 1390 210 95.5 6.3 1" -

12 DESV 1140 570 175 37.0 2.5 0.75" 1.4

6 DESV 450 225 70 18.0 1.2 0.75" -

23.0 1.6 0.75" -

1

AC8-01

AC8-10

AC8-02

AC8-03

AC8-04

AC8-05

AC8-06

AC8-07

AC8-08

AC8-09

1

1

1

1

1

1

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

VVR

-

-

-

-

-

-

2.0

2.0

2.0

DESV

DESV

DESV

DESV

DESV

DESV

DESV

DESV

DESV

16 2760 1380 415 160 10.7 1.5"

14 1440 720 220

16 1625 815 245 52.8 3.5 1"

12 1050 525 160 34 2.3 0.75"

12 1080 540 165 30.9 2.1 0.75"

12 1590 795 240 51.5 3.4 1"

10 870 435 135 25.2 1.7 3/4"

12 1390 1390 210 95.5 6.3 1"

14 2160 1050 325 60.1 4.0 1"

50.2 3.3 1"

EXISTING
PLAN
MARK

AREA SERVED

COOLING COIL

MFR MODEL

SUPPLY FAN

HP

NOTES

AIR HANDLING UNIT SCHEDULE

- BAGGAGE CLAIM TRANE IBA 36 15 - -

CFM

24300

TSP
(" WC)

- 2"

RETURN FAN

-

CFM

- - - 980

MAX
WPD
(FT)

15675

GPM

200

TOTAL
(MBH)

EAT
DB/WB

LAT
DB/WB

APD
(" WG)

80.6/66.6 1"

V/PH

208/3

MOTORESP
(" WC) TYPE

AF 36"

SIZE
VFD

YES -- - -

HP V/PH

MOTOR

VFD
TSP

(" WC)
ESP

(" WC) TYPE SIZE
SENS.
(MBH)

HEATING COIL

MAX
WPD
(FT)

101410

GPM

98

TOTAL
(MBH)

EAT
DB/WB

LAT
DB/WB

APD
(" WG)

50 105 1"

GENERAL NOTES:
A NEW COIL COOLING CAPACITY BASED ON 45°F EWT.
B NEW COIL HEATING CAPACITY BASED ON 140°F EWT.

NOTES:
1 UNIT IS EXISTING TO REMAIN. PERFORMANCES LISTED ARE BASED UPON EXISTING AS-BUILT DRAWINGS.
2 AIR HANDLING UNIT HAS NO WORK IN SCOPE. UNIT SHALL ONLY BE RENAMED AS INDICATED.

MIN.
OA

CFM

2,430

- TICKETING/LOBBY TRANE 2AB 18 7.513,400 - 2" -- - - 15540 370 115208/3AF 2@18" YES -- - - -1" 10796 53 50 105 1" 1,340

AC8 ENTRY/TICKETING TRANE CCBB 1521500 3.0 - 480/3AF 30" YES -- - - 7754.6 554.9 150.9-- - - 11" -- - - - - 2150

AC9 BAGGAGE CLAIM TRANE CCDB 1010900 2.75 - 480/3FC 16.5" YES -10,000 - - 7389.1 278.9 78-- - - 11" -- - - - - 1090

NEW
PLAN
MARK

T-AH-01

T-AH-02

T-AH-03

T-AH-04

AC8-12

AC8-11

1

1

VVR -DESV12 1500 750 225 100.1 6.6 1"

VVR -DESV12 1700 850 255 110.2 7.3 1.25"

-DESV14 1930 1930 290 125 8.3 1.25" 1

54/53.5

54/53.580.6/66.6

54/53.580.6/66.6

54/53.580.6/66.6

AHX T-AH-05 2

PLAN
MARK AREA SERVED

ELECTRICAL
MFR MODEL TYPE CFM WATTS

V/PH MCA
NOTES

RADIANT PANEL HEATER SCHEDULE MARK NO: RH

NOTES:
1 PROVIDE WITH RECESS MOUNTING FRAME AND LINE VOLTAGE THERMOSTAT

RH-1 SHUTTLE/VALET MARLEY CP CEILING - 375 120/1 - 1

LENGTH

24"

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT

24"

DEPTH

1"

RECESS

1"

PLAN
MARK AREA SERVED

ELECTRICAL
MFR MODEL TYPE CFM WATTS

V/PH MCA
NOTES

ELECTRIC HEATER SCHEDULE MARK NO: EH

NOTES:
1 PROVIDE WITH RECESS MOUNTING FRAME AND LINE VOLTAGE THERMOSTAT

EH-1 - MARLEY FRA CEILING - 1800 120/1 - 1

LENGTH

16"

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT

19.5"

DEPTH

5"

RECESS

3.75"
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2

12x12

34x18

24x12

8x12 10x12

38x18

24x24

12x12

HWS
HWR

1 1/2"1 1/2"

3/4"
3/4"

1"
1"

3/4"
3/4"

1"
1"

24x24 24x24

30x12

2" 2"

HWR
HWS

HWR
HWS

1

1

1 8

3

10

5

4
2

7

3

3

3

4

6

4

3 3
3

6

6

477

8

9

8

60x36

36x18

36x18

10

30x12

1 11

8

9
8

1

2

11
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8

8

36x18

60x36

36x18
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36x18

36x18

9

8

6 5
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33 3 3 3 3

3

4

4
3

7

7

7 7

4

4
8

4

88 8

1

2

1

8

11

11

1

55

1

1
8

4

1.9 2 3 3.4 4 5 5.1 6 7 7.4 8

B.9
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M

M

F4 F4
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DEMO AND NEW WORK PLAN - AREA "A"

14613.00
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12-12-2014

H-101
Checker

DAYTON INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PHASE 1 - CANOPY
RENOVATION

3600 TERMINAL DRIVE

 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN AREA A - DEMOLITION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
2 FIRST FLOOR PLAN AREA A - NEW WORK
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EXISTING AIR DEVICE TO REMAIN.

EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT TO REMAIN.

EXISTING AIR DEVICE AND ASSOCIATED ACCESSORIES AND SUPPORTS
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING DUCTWORK AND SUPPORTS TO BE REMOVED AS INDICATED.

EXISTING THERMOSTAT AND ASSOCIATED CONTROL TUBING/WIRING TO
BE REMOVED.

EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT AND ASSOCIATED CONTROLS, WIRING,
SUPPORTS AND REHEAT COIL PIPING TO BE REMOVED AS INDICATED.

HOT WATER RUNOUT PIPING FOR EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT REHEAT
COILS SHALL BE REMOVED BACK TO MAIN AND CAPPED.

EXISTING DUCTWORK TO REMAIN.

EXISTING EXHAUST FAN LOCATED WITHIN PLENUM SPACE TO REMAIN.

EXISTING THERMOSTAT TO REMAIN.

EXISTING HOT WATER SUPPLY AND RETURN PIPING TO REMAIN,
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DEMO AND NEW WORK PLAN - AREA "B"
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12-12-2014

H-102
Checker

DAYTON INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PHASE 1 - CANOPY
RENOVATION

3600 TERMINAL DRIVE

 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN AREA B - DEMOLITION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
2 FIRST FLOOR PLAN AREA B - NEW WORK

1
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EXISTING AIR DEVICE TO REMAIN.

EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT TO REMAIN.

EXISTING AIR DEVICE AND ASSOCIATED ACCESSORIES AND SUPPORTS
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING DUCTWORK AND SUPPORTS TO BE REMOVED AS INDICATED.

EXISTING THERMOSTAT AND ASSOCIATED CONTROL TUBING/WIRING TO
BE REMOVED.

EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT AND ASSOCIATED CONTROLS, WIRING,
SUPPORTS AND REHEAT COIL PIPING TO BE REMOVED AS INDICATED.

HOT WATER RUNOUT PIPING FOR EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT REHEAT
COILS SHALL BE REMOVED BACK TO MAIN AND CAPPED.

EXISTING DUCTWORK TO REMAIN.

EXISTING EXHAUST FAN LOCATED WITHIN PLENUM SPACE TO REMAIN.

EXISTING THERMOSTAT TO REMAIN.

EXISTING HOT WATER SUPPLY AND RETURN PIPING TO REMAIN,
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H-103
Checker

DAYTON INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PHASE 1 - CANOPY
RENOVATION

3600 TERMINAL DRIVE

 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN AREA C - DEMOLITION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
2 FIRST FLOOR PLAN AREA C - NEW WORK
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EXISTING AIR DEVICE TO REMAIN.

EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT TO REMAIN.

EXISTING AIR DEVICE AND ASSOCIATED ACCESSORIES AND SUPPORTS
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING DUCTWORK AND SUPPORTS TO BE REMOVED AS INDICATED.

EXISTING THERMOSTAT AND ASSOCIATED CONTROL TUBING/WIRING TO
BE REMOVED.

EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT AND ASSOCIATED CONTROLS, WIRING,
SUPPORTS AND REHEAT COIL PIPING TO BE REMOVED AS INDICATED.

HOT WATER RUNOUT PIPING FOR EXISTING TERMINAL UNIT REHEAT
COILS SHALL BE REMOVED BACK TO MAIN AND CAPPED.

EXISTING DUCTWORK TO REMAIN.

EXISTING EXHAUST FAN LOCATED WITHIN PLENUM SPACE TO REMAIN.

EXISTING THERMOSTAT TO REMAIN.

EXISTING HOT WATER SUPPLY AND RETURN PIPING TO REMAIN,
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 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 MAIN TERMINAL - RESTROOM AREA - DEMO

 1/8" = 1'-0"
2 MAIN TERMINAL - RESTROOM AREA - NEW WORK
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